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In accordance with the G Cloud 14 framework process, this document provides a pricing framework for 

customers to engage and transact with Ebeni for the services identified under the G-Cloud 14 

Framework.  

 

Ebeni provide resource-based pricing in line with the rate card, separately submitted for this catalogue, 

and offered under the Cloud support category within G Cloud 14. The pricing structure is based around 

the commercial rates related to different SFIA levels of skills and experience within Ebeni.  

 

 

The following assumptions should be applied to the Ebeni pricing framework:  

  

1) Ebeni consultant working Day is 7.5 hours exclusive of travel  

  

2) The working week for these rates is Monday to Friday with hours nominally 09.00 – 17:00. 

Weekend work subject to a rate enhancement to allow for an increase in internal cost and will 

be dependent on the grade required for the service.  

  

3) Travel and Subsistence will be an additional cost.  

 

a Car mileage will be £0.45 per mile.  

b Public transport and taxi travel will be charged at cost. 

c Hotel accommodation will be charged at reasonable cost for the locations and timings of 

the services required.  

  

4) To reduce risk to the client and to ensure that costs are clear and unambiguous, Ebeni will also 

where appropriate provide a fixed price per deliverable depending upon their being sufficient 

definition of scope to enable Ebeni to do so without taking on unreasonable levels of risk.  

 

5) The Ebeni rates quoted in the separate SFIA rate card are the maximum chargeable day rate. 

These rates can be tailored to the service required. 

  

6) Where there are large volumes of work that the client is prepared to contract, Ebeni are 

prepared to discuss and agree a volume discount to the above rates on a case by case basis.  

 

7) The following table provides indicative discounts provided by Ebeni, as a reference only. 

Discount rates are reviewed on a case by case basis and tailored to the work required. 

 

 

Discount Band Discount Percentage 

£0 - £999,999 0% 

£1,000,000 - £1,999,999 1% 

£2,000,000 - £2,999,999 2% 

£3,000,000 - £3,999,999 3% 

£4,000,000 - £4,999,999 4% 

£5,000,000 + 5% 

Ebeni Ltd. Rate Card Discounts 


